SCHEDULE - KNIGHTS

spring 2025 - Spring 2025 / UNDER 14 - BORN IN 2011-2012-2013-2014

Date

Apr 26, 25
May 03, 25
May 10, 25
May 17, 25
May 24, 25
May 31, 25
Jun 07, 25
Jun 14, 25

S

Home
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS

S

Visitor
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS

Time

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm

Location

Mildmay Arena
Mildmay Arena
Mildmay Arena
Mildmay Arena
Mildmay Arena
Mildmay Arena
Mildmay Arena

Mildmay Arena



